YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
THE PREMIUM-PRODUCTS – MADE BY EFCO – MADE IN GERMANY
EFCO
Grinding and Lapping Compound
Overview
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
1
Contents Page

4 Lapping............................................................................................................... 9
5 Grinding- and lapping recommendation....................................................... 10
6 Self-adhesive grinding rings TYPE: RI- .................................................... 11
7 Self-adhesive grinding circular blanks TYPE: RO- .................................. 12
8 Self-adhesive rectangular grinding segments TYPE: RS-...................... 13
9 Grinding sheets TYPE: BO- ........................................................................ 14
10 Self-adhesive special grinding segments for roller guided grinding discs
TYPE: SR- ....................................................................................................... 15
11 Self-adhesive conical grinding segments 30° (2x15°) TYPE: KS-30-.... 16
12 Self-adhesive conical grinding segments 40° (2x20°) TYPE: KS-40-.... 17
13 Self-adhesive conical grinding segments 60° (2x30°) TYPE: KS-60-.... 18
14 Self-adhesive conical grinding segments 75° (2x37,5°) TYPE: KS-75-.. 19
15 Self-adhesive conical grinding segments 90° (2x45°) TYPE: KS-90-.... 20
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
2
16 Self-adhesive conical grinding segments 140° (2x70°) TYPE: KS-140- 21
17 Self-adhesive special conical grinding segments TYPE: KS- ................ 22
18 Boron carbide lapping paste TYPE: BOR-................................................ 23
19 Lapping tools TYPE: LW-............................................................................ 24
20 Conical grinding sleeve TYPE: KH-........................................................... 25

- Zircon aluminium
(ZR) Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in
grains (X):
P80
- EFCOSIT (SIT)
Special fused
aluminium oxide
Al2O3
- Available in
grains (X):
P120
Outer-Ø
(mm)
Type
20 RI-020-F-AL-X RI-020-P-SIC-X RI-020-P-AL-X RI-020-G-ZR-X
25 RI-025-F-AL-X RI-025-P-SIC-X RI-025-P-AL-X RI-025-G-ZR-X
30 RI-030-F-AL-X RI-030-P-SIC-X RI-030-P-AL-X RI-030-G-ZR-X
35 RI-035-F-AL-X RI-035-P-SIC-X RI-035-P-AL-X RI-035-G-ZR-X
40 RI-040-F-AL-X RI-040-P-SIC-X RI-040-P-AL-X RI-040-G-ZR-X RI-040-G-SIT-X
45 RI-045-F-AL-X RI-045-P-SIC-X RI-045-P-AL-X RI-045-G-ZR-X
50 RI-050-F-AL-X RI-050-P-SIC-X RI-050-P-AL-X RI-050-G-ZR-X RI-050-G-SIT-X
55 RI-055-F-AL-X RI-055-P-SIC-X RI-055-P-AL-X RI-055-G-ZR-X
60 RI-060-F-AL-X RI-060-P-SIC-X RI-060-P-AL-X RI-060-G-ZR-X RI-060-G-SIT-X
65 RI-065-F-AL-X RI-065-P-SIC-X RI-065-P-AL-X RI-065-G-ZR-X
73 RI-073-F-AL-X RI-073-P-SIC-X RI-073-P-AL-X RI-073-G-ZR-X
80 RI-080-F-AL-X RI-080-P-SIC-X RI-080-P-AL-X RI-080-G-ZR-X RI-080-G-SIT-X
85 RI-085-F-AL-X RI-085-P-SIC-X RI-085-P-AL-X RI-085-G-ZR-X
90 RI-090-F-AL-X RI-090-P-SIC-X RI-090-P-AL-X RI-090-G-ZR-X RI-090-G-SIT-X
95 RI-095-F-AL-X RI-095-P-SIC-X RI-095-P-AL-X RI-095-G-ZR-X
100 RI-100-F-AL-X RI-100-P-SIC-X RI-100-P-AL-X RI-100-G-ZR-X RI-100-G-SIT-X
105 RI-105-F-AL-X RI-105-P-SIC-X RI-105-P-AL-X RI-105-G-ZR-X
110 RI-110-F-AL-X RI-110-P-SIC-X RI-110-P-AL-X RI-110-G-ZR-X RI-110-G-SIT-X
115 RI-115-F-AL-X RI-115-P-SIC-X RI-115-P-AL-X RI-115-G-ZR-X
120 RI-120-F-AL-X RI-120-P-SIC-X RI-120-P-AL-X RI-120-G-ZR-X RI-120-G-SIT-X
125 RI-125-F-AL-X RI-125-P-SIC-X RI-125-P-AL-X RI-125-G-ZR-X
140 RI-140-F-AL-X RI-140-P-SIC-X RI-140-P-AL-X RI-140-G-ZR-X
150 RI-150-F-AL-X RI-150-P-SIC-X RI-150-P-AL-X RI-150-G-ZR-X
165 RI-165-F-AL-X RI-165-P-SIC-X RI-165-P-AL-X RI-165-G-ZR-X
175 RI-175-F-AL-X RI-175-P-SIC-X RI-175-P-AL-X RI-175-G-ZR-X
Other grains available on request
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive film grinding ring Ø80 mm in special fused aluminium oxide (Al2O3 ) / grain P280
 RI-080-F-AL-0280
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
12
7 Self-adhesive grinding circular blanks TYPE: RO-
Film (F) Paper (P) Paper (P) Fabric (G)
C
I
R
C
U
L
A
R
B
L
A
N
K
S
- Special fused
aluminium oxide (AL)
Al2O3
- Available in grains (X):
P80, 280, 500, 1000,
1800
- Silicon carbide (SIC)
SiC
- Available in grains (X):
P80, 280, 500
- Special fused
aluminium oxide (AL)
Al2O3
- Available in grains (X):
P80, 280, 500
- Zircon aluminium (ZR)
Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in grains (X):
P80
Outer-Ø
(mm)
Type
18 RO-0018-F-AL-X RO-0018-P-SIC-X RO-0018-P-AL-X RO-0018-G-ZR-X
26 RO-0026-F-AL-X RO-0026-P-SIC-X RO-0026-P-AL-X RO-0026-G-ZR-X
29 RO-0029-F-AL-X RO-0029-P-SIC-X RO-0029-P-AL-X RO-0029-G-ZR-X
34 RO-0034-F-AL-X RO-0034-P-SIC-X RO-0034-P-AL-X RO-0034-G-ZR-X
50 RO-0050-F-AL-X RO-0050-P-SIC-X RO-0050-P-AL-X RO-0050-G-ZR-X
65 RO-0065-F-AL-X RO-0065-P-SIC-X RO-0065-P-AL-X RO-0065-G-ZR-X
600 RO-0600-F-AL-X RO-0600-P-SIC-X RO-0600-P-AL-X RO-0600-G-ZR-X
1000 RO-1000-F-AL-X RO-1000-P-SIC-X RO-1000-P-AL-X RO-1000-G-ZR-X
Other grains available on request
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive film grinding circular blank Ø50 mm in special fused aluminium oxide (Al2O3 ) /
grain P280
 RO-0050-F-AL-0280
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
13
8 Self-adhesive rectangular grinding segments TYPE: RS-
Film (F) Paper (P) Paper (P) Fabric (G)
R

280, 500
- Zircon aluminium
(ZR) Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in grains
(X):
P80
- Special fused
aluminium oxide
(AL) Al2O3
- Available in
grains (X):
P100, 280
Ø D
(mm)
Type
72  KS-30-072-F-AL-X KS-30-072-P-SIC-X KS-30-072-P-AL-X KS-30-072-G-ZR-X KS-30-072-G-AL-X
101  KS-30-101-F-AL-X KS-30-101-P-SIC-X KS-30-101-P-AL-X KS-30-101-G-ZR-X
105  KS-30-105-F-AL-X KS-30-105-P-SIC-X KS-30-105-P-AL-X KS-30-105-G-ZR-X KS-30-105-G-AL-X
124  KS-30-124-F-AL-X KS-30-124-P-SIC-X KS-30-124-P-AL-X KS-30-124-G-ZR-X
160  KS-30-160-F-AL-X KS-30-160-P-SIC-X KS-30-160-P-AL-X KS-30-160-G-ZR-X KS-30-160-G-AL-X
169  KS-30-169-F-AL-X KS-30-169-P-SIC-X KS-30-169-P-AL-X KS-30-169-G-ZR-X
213  KS-30-213-F-AL-X KS-30-213-P-SIC-X KS-30-213-P-AL-X KS-30-213-G-ZR-X KS-30-213-G-AL-X
223  KS-30-223-F-AL-X KS-30-223-P-SIC-X KS-30-223-P-AL-X KS-30-223-G-ZR-X
224  KS-30-224-F-AL-X KS-30-224-P-SIC-X KS-30-224-P-AL-X KS-30-224-G-ZR-X KS-30-224-G-AL-X
280  KS-30-280-F-AL-X KS-30-280-P-SIC-X KS-30-280-P-AL-X KS-30-280-G-ZR-X
290  KS-30-290-F-AL-X KS-30-290-P-SIC-X KS-30-290-P-AL-X KS-30-290-G-ZR-X KS-30-290-G-AL-X
346  KS-30-346-F-AL-X KS-30-346-P-SIC-X KS-30-346-P-AL-X KS-30-346-G-ZR-X KS-30-346-G-AL-X
Other grains available on request
 = for VSK Europe-Version  = for VSK USA-Version
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive conical film grinding

280, 500
- Zircon aluminium
(ZR) Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in grains
(X):
P80
- Special fused
aluminium oxide
(AL) Al2O3
- Available in
grains (X):
P100, 280
Ø D
(mm)
Type
69  KS-40-069-F-AL-X KS-40-069-P-SIC-X KS-40-069-P-AL-X KS-40-069-G-ZR-X KS-40-069-G-AL-X
94  KS-40-094-F-AL-X KS-40-094-P-SIC-X KS-40-094-P-AL-X KS-40-094-G-ZR-X KS-40-094-G-AL-X
112  KS-40-112-F-AL-X KS-40-112-P-SIC-X KS-40-112-P-AL-X KS-40-112-G-ZR-X KS-40-112-G-AL-X
124  KS-40-124-F-AL-X KS-40-124-P-SIC-X KS-40-124-P-AL-X KS-40-124-G-ZR-X KS-40-124-G-AL-X
134  KS-40-134-F-AL-X KS-40-134-P-SIC-X KS-40-134-P-AL-X KS-40-134-G-ZR-X KS-40-134-G-AL-X
158  KS-40-158-F-AL-X KS-40-158-P-SIC-X KS-40-158-P-AL-X KS-40-158-G-ZR-X KS-40-158-G-AL-X
175  KS-40-175-F-AL-X KS-40-175-P-SIC-X KS-40-175-P-AL-X KS-40-175-G-ZR-X KS-40-175-G-AL-X
219  KS-40-219-F-AL-X KS-40-219-P-SIC-X KS-40-219-P-AL-X KS-40-219-G-ZR-X KS-40-219-G-AL-X
263  KS-40-263-F-AL-X KS-40-263-P-SIC-X KS-40-263-P-AL-X KS-40-263-G-ZR-X KS-40-263-G-AL-X
Other grains available on request
 = for VSK Europe-Version  = for VSK USA-Version
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive conical film grinding

280, 500
- Zircon aluminium
(ZR) Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in grains
(X):
P80
- Special fused
aluminium oxide
(AL) Al2O3
- Available in
grains (X):
P100, 280
Ø D
(mm)
Type
27  KS-60-027-F-AL-X KS-60-027-P-SIC-X KS-60-027-P-AL-X KS-60-027-G-ZR-X KS-60-027-G-AL-X
32  KS-60-032-F-AL-X KS-60-032-P-SIC-X KS-60-032-P-AL-X KS-60-032-G-ZR-X KS-60-032-G-AL-X
40  KS-60-040-F-AL-X KS-60-040-P-SIC-X KS-60-040-P-AL-X KS-60-040-G-ZR-X KS-60-040-G-AL-X
52  KS-60-052-F-AL-X KS-60-052-P-SIC-X KS-60-052-P-AL-X KS-60-052-G-ZR-X KS-60-052-G-AL-X
60  KS-60-060-F-AL-X KS-60-060-P-SIC-X KS-60-060-P-AL-X KS-60-060-G-ZR-X KS-60-060-G-AL-X
75  KS-60-075-F-AL-X KS-60-075-P-SIC-X KS-60-075-P-AL-X KS-60-075-G-ZR-X KS-60-075-G-AL-X
82  KS-60-082-F-AL-X KS-60-082-P-SIC-X KS-60-082-P-AL-X KS-60-082-G-ZR-X KS-60-082-G-AL-X
90  KS-60-090-F-AL-X KS-60-090-P-SIC-X KS-60-090-P-AL-X KS-60-090-G-ZR-X KS-60-090-G-AL-X
98  KS-60-098-F-AL-X KS-60-098-P-SIC-X KS-60-098-P-AL-X KS-60-098-G-ZR-X
110  KS-60-110-F-AL-X KS-60-110-P-SIC-X KS-60-110-P-AL-X KS-60-110-G-ZR-X KS-60-110-G-AL-X
120  KS-60-120-F-AL-X KS-60-120-P-SIC-X KS-60-120-P-AL-X KS-60-120-G-ZR-X KS-60-120-G-AL-X
144  KS-60-144-F-AL-X KS-60-144-P-SIC-X KS-60-144-P-AL-X KS-60-144-G-ZR-X
150  KS-60-150-F-AL-X KS-60-150-P-SIC-X KS-60-150-P-AL-X KS-60-150-G-ZR-X KS-60-150-G-AL-X
184  KS-60-184-F-AL-X KS-60-184-P-SIC-X KS-60-184-P-AL-X KS-60-184-G-ZR-X KS-60-184-G-AL-X
Other grains available on request
 = for VSK Europe-Version  = for VSK USA-Version
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive conical film grinding

280, 500
- Zircon aluminium
(ZR) Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in grains
(X):
P80
- Special fused
aluminium oxide
(AL) Al2O3
- Available in
grains (X):
P100, 280
Ø D
(mm)
Type
28  KS-75-028-F-AL-X KS-75-028-P-SIC-X KS-75-028-P-AL-X KS-75-028-G-ZR-X KS-75-028-G-AL-X
40  KS-75-040-F-AL-X KS-75-040-P-SIC-X KS-75-040-P-AL-X KS-75-040-G-ZR-X KS-75-040-G-AL-X
50  KS-75-050-F-AL-X KS-75-050-P-SIC-X KS-75-050-P-AL-X KS-75-050-G-ZR-X KS-75-050-G-AL-X
63  KS-75-063-F-AL-X KS-75-063-P-SIC-X KS-75-063-P-AL-X KS-75-063-G-ZR-X KS-75-063-G-AL-X
95  KS-75-095-F-AL-X KS-75-095-P-SIC-X KS-75-095-P-AL-X KS-75-095-G-ZR-X KS-75-095-G-AL-X
124  KS-75-124-F-AL-X KS-75-124-P-SIC-X KS-75-124-P-AL-X KS-75-124-G-ZR-X KS-75-124-G-AL-X
150  KS-75-150-F-AL-X KS-75-150-P-SIC-X KS-75-150-P-AL-X KS-75-150-G-ZR-X KS-75-150-G-AL-X
Other grains available on request
 = for VSK Europe-Version  = for VSK USA-Version
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive conical film grinding

280, 500
- Zircon aluminium
(ZR) Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in grains
(X):
P80
- Special fused
aluminium oxide
(AL) Al2O3
- Available in
grains (X):
P100, 280
Ø D
(mm)
Type
27  KS-90-027-F-AL-X KS-90-027-P-SIC-X KS-90-027-P-AL-X KS-90-027-G-ZR-X KS-90-027-G-AL-X
36  KS-90-036-F-AL-X KS-90-036-P-SIC-X KS-90-036-P-AL-X KS-90-036-G-ZR-X KS-90-036-G-AL-X
45  KS-90-045-F-AL-X KS-90-045-P-SIC-X KS-90-045-P-AL-X KS-90-045-G-ZR-X KS-90-045-G-AL-X
54  KS-90-054-F-AL-X KS-90-054-P-SIC-X KS-90-054-P-AL-X KS-90-054-G-ZR-X KS-90-054-G-AL-X
67  KS-90-067-F-AL-X KS-90-067-P-SIC-X KS-90-067-P-AL-X KS-90-067-G-ZR-X KS-90-067-G-AL-X
85  KS-90-085-F-AL-X KS-90-085-P-SIC-X KS-90-085-P-AL-X KS-90-085-G-ZR-X KS-90-085-G-AL-X
112  KS-90-112-F-AL-X KS-90-112-P-SIC-X KS-90-112-P-AL-X KS-90-112-G-ZR-X KS-90-112-G-AL-X
138  KS-90-138-F-AL-X KS-90-138-P-SIC-X KS-90-138-P-AL-X KS-90-138-G-ZR-X KS-90-138-G-AL-X
Other grains available on request
 = for VSK Europe-Version  = for VSK USA-Version
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive conical film grinding

280, 500
- Zircon aluminium
(ZR) Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in grains
(X):
P80
- Special fused
aluminium oxide
(AL) Al2O3
- Available in
grains (X):
P100, 280
Ø D
(mm)
Type
24 KS-140-024-F-AL-X KS-140-024-P-SIC-X KS-140-024-P-AL-X KS-140-024-G-ZR-X KS-140-024-G-AL-X
29 KS-140-029-F-AL-X KS-140-029-P-SIC-X KS-140-029-P-AL-X KS-140-029-G-ZR-X KS-140-029-G-AL-X
46 KS-140-046-F-AL-X KS-140-046-P-SIC-X KS-140-046-P-AL-X KS-140-046-G-ZR-X KS-140-046-G-AL-X
71 KS-140-071-F-AL-X KS-140-071-P-SIC-X KS-140-071-P-AL-X KS-140-071-G-ZR-X KS-140-071-G-AL-X
96 KS-140-096-F-AL-X KS-140-096-P-SIC-X KS-140-096-P-AL-X KS-140-096-G-ZR-X KS-140-096-G-AL-X
134 KS-140-134-F-AL-X KS-140-134-P-SIC-X KS-140-134-P-AL-X KS-140-134-G-ZR-X KS-140-134-G-AL-X
183 KS-140-183-F-AL-X KS-140-183-P-SIC-X KS-140-183-P-AL-X KS-140-183-G-ZR-X KS-140-183-G-AL-X
Other grains available on request
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive conical film
grinding segments 140° / Ø46

aluminium oxide
(AL) Al2O3
- Available in grains
(X): P80, 280,
500
- Zircon aluminium
(ZR) Zro2+ Al2O3
- Available in grains
(X):
P80
Seat angle 30° (2x15°) TYP: KS-30-
A x H
(mm)
Type
36 x 43  KS-30-36x43-F-AL-X KS-30-36x43-P-SIC-X KS-30-36x43-P-AL-X KS-30-36x43-G-ZR-X
Seat angle 40° (2x20°) / Seat angle 60° (2x30°) TYP: KS-40/60-
A x H
(mm)
Type
40 x 23  KS-40/60-40x23-F-AL-X KS-40/60-40x23-P-SIC-X KS-40/60-40x23-P-AL-X KS-40/60-40x23-G-ZR-X
Seat angle 90° (2x45°) TYP: KS-90-
A x H
(mm)
Type
38 x 36  KS-90-38x36-F-AL-X KS-90-38x36-P-SIC-X KS-90-38x36-P-AL-X KS-90-38x36-G-ZR-X
Other grains available on request
 = for VSK USA-Version
Ordering example:
Self-adhesive conical film grinding segments 30° / 36x43 mm in special fused aluminium oxide
(Al2O3 ) / grain P280
 KS-30-36x43-F-AL-0280
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
23
18 Boron carbide lapping paste TYPE: BOR-
 Oil-soluble lapping paste of boron carbide
Grain size Type
80 BOR-0080-0,1 BOR-0080-0,5 BOR-0080-1
120 BOR-0120-0,1 BOR-0120-0,5 BOR-0120-1
220 BOR-0220-0,1 BOR-0220-0,5 BOR-0220-1
400 BOR-0400-0,1 BOR-0400-0,5 BOR-0400-1
800 BOR-0800-0,1 BOR-0800-0,5 BOR-0800-1
1000 BOR-1000-0,1 BOR-1000-0,5 BOR-1000-1
1200 BOR-1200-0,1 BOR-1200-0,5 BOR-1200-1
1500 BOR-1500-0,1 BOR-1500-0,5 BOR-1500-1
Other grains available on request
Packaging unit: 0,1 kg, 0,5 kg, 1 kg
Ordering example:
Lapping paste of boron carbide / grain P220 / 0,5kg
 BOR-0220-0,5
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
24
19 Lapping tools TYPE: LW-
Outer-Ø (mm)
1 Set (3 pieces)
Type
1 Set (6 pieces)
Type
30 LW-SP1-030-S3 LW-SP1-030-S6
50 LW-SP1-050-S3 LW-SP1-050-S6
80 LW-SP1-080-S3 LW-SP1-080-S6
Lapping spindle (SP1)
for SL-15 / SL-2 / Valva-15 / SM
120 LW-SP1-120-S3 LW-SP1-120-S6
Outer-Ø (mm)
1 Set (3 pieces)
Type
1 Set (6 pieces)
Type
80 LW-SP2-080-S3 LW-SP2-080-S6
120 LW-SP2-120-S3 LW-SP2-120-S6
Lapping spindle (SP2)
for SL-3 / Valva-3 150 LW-SP2-150-S3 LW-SP2-150-S6
Outer-Ø (mm) Type
24 LW-SCG-A08-024
29 LW-SCG-A08-029
34 LW-SCG-A08-034
39 LW-SCG-A08-039
44 LW-SCG-A20-044
54 LW-SCG-A20-054
64 LW-SCG-A20-064
79 LW-SCG-A20-079
98 LW-SCG-A30-098
118 LW-SCG-A30-118
140 LW-SCG-A30-140
165 LW-SCG-A30-165
200 LW-SCG-A30-200
220 LW-SCG-A30-220
270 LW-SCG-A30-270
320 LW-SCG-A30-320
55 LW-SCG-A25-055
Smooth lapping disc (SCG) with different mounting
holes:
 Mounting holes Ø 8 mm (A08)
 Mounting holes Ø20 mm (A20)
 Mounting holes Ø30 mm (A30)
 Mounting holes Ø25 mm (A25)
65 LW-SCG-A25-065
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
25
20 Conical grinding sleeve TYPE: KH-
 Available in special fused aluminium oxide (AL) Al2O3 or silicon carbide (SIC) SiC on
fabric (G)
 Grain size (X): P40, P100, P280, P400
Type
TYPE I
(2x45°) / Ø40
KH-90-40-G-AL-X-T01 KH-90-40-G-SIC-X-T01
TYPE II
(2x45°) / Ø59
KH-90-59-G-AL-X-T02 KH-90-59-G-SIC-X-T02
TYPE III
(2x45°) / Ø79
KH-90-79-G-AL-X-T03 KH-90-79-G-SIC-X-T03
TYPE IV
(2x30°) / Ø41
KH-60-41-G-AL-X-T04 KH-60-41-G-SIC-X-T04
TYPE V

KH-30-40-G-AL-X-T07 KH-30-40-G-SIC-X-T07
TYPE IX
(2x15°) / Ø59
KH-30-59-G-AL-X-T09 KH-30-59-G-SIC-X-T09
= VSA-05/1 =VSA-2/3
Ordering example:
Conical grinding sleeve TYP III 90° (2x45°) / Outer-Ø 79mm in silicon carbide (SiC) / grain P400
 KH-90-79-G-SIC-400-T03
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
26
21 GSS – grinding tool with metallic binding TYPE: GSS-
Standard grain: B252 (other grains available on request)
Outer- Ø (mm)
1 Set (6 Stück)
Type
30 GSS-SP1-030-B252-S
50 GSS-SP1-050-B252-S
80 GSS-SP1-080-B252-SGSS-grinding spindles (SP1)
for SL-15 / SL-2 / Valva-15 / SM 120 GSS-SP1-120-B252-S
Outer- Ø (mm)
1 Set (6 Stück)
Type
80 GSS-SP2-080-B252-S
120 GSS-SP2-120-B252-S
40 GSS-SP3-040-B252-S
50 GSS-SP3-050-B252-S
60 GSS-SP3-060-B252-S
70 GSS-SP3-070-B252-S
80 GSS-SP3-080-B252-S
90 GSS-SP3-090-B252-S
100 GSS-SP3-100-B252-S
GSS-grinding spindles (SP2)
for SL-3 / Valva-3
GSS-grinding spindles (SP3)
for SLA / HSL / HSS 120 GSS-SP3-120-B252-S
Outer- Ø (mm) Type
25 (mounting hole Ø10) GSS-ST-B10-025-B252
50 (mounting hole Ø10) GSS-ST-B10-050-B252
GSS- grinding cup (ST)
for VSA / TD / TDF / Grinding unit 60 (mounting hole Ø20) GSS-ST-B20-060-B252
Outer- Ø (mm) Type
55 (mounting hole Ø10) GSS-SRB-B10-055-B252
GSS- grinding wheel for bores (SRB)
for VSA / TD / TDF / Grinding unit
60 (mounting hole Ø20) GSS-SRB-B20-060-B252
Type
GSS- grinding cone (SK)
for HSS
GSS – SK – Angle – Outer-Ø – B252
Design of customer’s specification
YOUR PARTNER WORLDWIDE
27
22 Cup grinding wheel for VSA-machines TYPE: ST-
 Available in special fused aluminium oxide (AL) Al2O3 or silicon carbide (SIC) SiC
 Grain (X): P60, P120
Outer-Ø (mm) Type
25 (mounting hole Ø10) ST-B10-025-AL-X ST-B10-025-SIC-X
41 (mounting hole Ø10) ST-B10-041-AL-X ST-B10-041-SIC-X
60 (mounting hole Ø20) ST-B20-060-AL-X ST-B20-060-SIC-X
Ordering example:
Cup grinding wheel with mounting hole Ø 10mm und outer-Ø 41mm in silicon carbide (SIC) / grain